Position Race no.
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411
107
270
385
400
84
415
353
166
157
31
94
181
156

286
185
75
49
362
246
64
149
89
277
315
262
259
403
184
50
35
274
109
396
186
375
289
238
73
120

Name
DAMIAN NICHOLLS
ROB DOWNS
STEVEN PENNINGTON
MAT STEPHENSON
DAVE WALMSLEY
JON CROCKETT
COLIN GELL
MARTIN WHALLEY
TOM HEAWORD
WILLIAM HARDMAN
ANNETTE BOWDEN
STE DAVISON
RIC HULME
WAYNE HAMILTON
NATHAN BATES
ROB CAWLEY
STEVE SHAUGHNESSY
CHRIS QUINLAN
BARRY DAVIES
ROBERT LLOYD
DAVE AINSWORTH
VIC WALSH
MATTHEW MORAN
ANDY FOWLER
ADAM QUINN
JAMES HYNES
TREVOR CORDING
JAMES CAMPBELL
JOHN WILLIAMS
PAUL MODERN
ALAN COLE
CHRIS GREEN
ALAN DAKIN
ALASDAIR POYSER
ANDREW SLOAN
PAUL NYLAND
PETER NICHOLSON
JASON GEORGE
ANTHONY HURST
MARC CAPLAN
ENDA BRADLEY
PAUL PLUMMER
MATTHEW DOWSETT
SIMON MARLAND
TIM ISHERWOOD
ANDY YATES
DANIEL RANKINE
DAVID MELLOR
SEAN CORDELL
LIZ ENSOR

Gender

M
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Cat
SEN
V50
V45
V45
V50
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
V45
V40
SEN
V45
SEN
V50
V55
SEN
SEN
SEN
V55
SEN
SEN
V45
SEN
V45
V45
V40
SEN
SEN
V55
SEN
V45
V40
V40
V45
SEN
V40
V50
SEN
SEN
V40
V40
V55
V40
V40
SEN
V60
V45
V35

Cat Pos
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12
13

14

15
16

17

Club
WILMSLOW RC
WILMSLOW RC

SALFORD HARRIERS
XTERRAWETSUITS.CO.UK

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

STOCKPORT HARRIERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
U/A
U/A
BUXTON & DISTRICT
ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT AC
BELLE VUE RACERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
U/A
U/A
FYLDE COAST RUNNERS

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

LONGWOOD HARRIERS

U/A

U/A

TADCASTER HARRIERS
U/A
U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS

U/A

U/A

U/A

STOCKPORT HARRIERS

U/A

BURNDEN ROAD RUNNERS
U/A
HYDE VILLAGE STRIDERS
U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
SALFORD HARRIERS
U/A

Time
1:15:36
1:17:33
1:18:38
1:20:30
1:22:10
1:22:37
1:23:28
1:25:26
1:25:42
1:26:00
1:26:29
1:26:33
1:26:37
1:27:19
1:27:25
1:27:30
1:28:03
1:28:17
1:29:12
1:29:16
1:29:24
1:29:28
1:29:30
1:30:11
1:30:15
1:30:36
1:30:44
1:31:56
1:32:05
1:32:16
1:32:39
1:33:02
1:33:08
1:33:33
1:33:45
1:33:46
1:33:57
1:34:01
1:34:04
1:34:06
1:34:09
1:34:12
1:34:17
1:34:19
1:34:34
1:34:40
1:34:54
1:34:58
1:35:21
1:35:27



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

41
179
178

54

58
320

27

32
173
292
143
263

85
299
395

204
21
408
176
96
275
229
357
378
223
383
213
324
115
111
249
339
319
110
60
153
202
187
142
278
296
358
197
399
167
228
172
384
139
283

MATTHEW BROWN
RYAN HOPE
DAVID HOPE

MARTIN CATNEY
AMBROSE CHOY
BEN SNELL
STEWART BLAIR
CLAIRE BRACEGIRDLE
DAVID HOBAN
ALISON REID
BEV GANOSE
PETER OGLEY
DANIEL CROOK

MARK ROGERSON

GARY BAINES
JOHN ARCHER
ANTHONY LAWTON
CHRISTOPHER BARTLETT
CHRIS PICKERING
MIKE HODSON
PATRICK DECOURCEY
STEVEN POOLE
BEVERLEY MCAULEY
SIMON WHITWHAM
ROB MCCARTHY
BEN MARSH
ANDY MELVIN
PHIL LOMAS
EMMA STEVENSON
DARRELL DUNSCOMBE
MIKE DUCKWORTH
ANNE-MARIE MOORE
GARETH TRIMBLE
ANDY SMITH
PHILIP DOYLE
CHRIS CLARKE
MARTIN HALL
MELANIE MATHER
ELAINE JACKSON
GLEN GANDY
AERONWY PREECE-TOWEY
CHERYL ROCK
STACEY WILD
GARRY JONES
IAN WADDELL
GAIL HEBSON
TONY MATHER
PETER HILL
JONATHAN TEMPLAR
HELEN FRASER
TIM PRICE
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SEN
SEN
V40
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
V40
SEN
V40
V50
V40
SEN
V45
V55
V60
V40
SEN
V40
V40
SEN
V40
SEN
V40
V40
SEN
V45
SEN
SEN
V45
SEN
V35
V40
SEN
V50
V55
SEN
V40
V50
V45
SEN
SEN
V40
V40
V50
V40
V50
V55
V40
V50
V50

U/A
u/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT AC
U/A
U/A
U/A
LEIGH HARRIERS
WINSTON RUNNERS
U/A
ROUNDHAY RUNNERS
U/A
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS
U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
WARRINGTON RC
U/A
U/A
U/A
ROUNDHAY RUNNERS
WILMSLOW RC
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
MANCHESTER HARRIERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
U/A
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS
U/A
MANCHESTER HARRIERS
U/A
U/A
U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
U/A

1:35:42
1:35:51
1:36:10
1:36:17
1:36:26
1:36:27
1:36:28
1:36:52
1:36:55
1:37:28
1:37:43
1:37:46
1:37:51
1:37:52
1:38:38
1:38:43
1:38:54
1:39:00
1:39:02
1:39:03
1:39:05
1:39:11
1:39:33
1:39:33
1:39:51
1:39:59
1:40:02
1:40:03
1:40:07
1:40:10
1:40:16
1:40:17
1:40:23
1:40:31
1:40:33
1:40:43
1:40:56
1:41:01
1:41:06
1:41:20
1:41:34
1:41:56
1:42:10
1:42:26
1:42:47
1:42:49
1:42:52
1:42:56
1:43:00
1:43:09
1:43:46



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

360
389
405
334
48
26
51
309
394
61
146
177
83
391
53
46
76
87
165
128
386
338
344
406

393
39
225
348
20
254
341
264
195
78
29
370
256
170
13
10
23

242
17
377
180
136
332
102
169

STEVE WILKINSON
ANN BRACEGIRDLE
BENJAMIN ROBONSON
JOHN THOMPSON
THOMAS CALLAGHAN
MARTINO BILELLO
PAUL CARROLL
COLIN SHORE
CAROLE BAINES
JUSTIN CLARKSON
SEAN GLAISTER
JON HOLMES
JEFFREY MARK CRITCHLEY
JOHN RAMSBOTTOM
DAVID CARTLEDGE
PHILIP CALCUTT
PETER CORKHILL
JAN CURRAN
BARRY HEAP
PATRICK FARRELL
JAMES CUNLIFFE
CATHERINE TOMBS
CHRIS WALKER
GERALD MCCARTHY
MELISSA WILKINSON
STEWART JONES
IAN BROADBENT
JOSH MASTERSON
PHIL WARBURTON
CONNELL BARRETT
RYAN MURPHY
MARK TURNER
CHRIS ORR
GARETH JONES
RUSSELL COX
EVE BOUGHTON
ADAM WRIGHT
IAN MYLREA
RICK HEYES
HUGH AYERST
PAUL ATHERTON
DEE BECKETT
MARK WRIGHT
BOGLARKA MIKUNDINA
RAZA BARKATALI
MIKE STRAHAND
SIMON HUGHES
JOHN FOULDS
BRIAN TAYLOR
TABARICK ARRON DICKINSON
DAVID HEWITT
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V50
V35
V40
V40
V45
SEN
V45
V40
V50
V40
V50
V40
V50
V45
V40
V45
SEN
V55
V45
SEN
SEN
V45
V50
V55
SEN
V40
V40
SEN
V40
SEN
SEN
V45
V40
V50
SEN
V40
SEN
SEN
SEN
V55
SEN
V35
V40
SEN
V40
V50
SEN
V55
SEN
SEN
V60

22
23
14
37
15
24

25
10
26
11
16
27
17
38

18
39
40

12

28
29
41
30
42
43
19
31
13
44

45

46

47

48

32

33

14

49

50
51

U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A

STOCKPORT HARRIERS

U/A

U/A

U/A
LEIGH HARRIERS

U/A

U/A

STOCKPORT HARRIERS

U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A

ROYTON ROAD RUNNERS

OTLEY AC
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A

BRAMHALL RUNNERS

U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
NORTHERN VETS
U/A
U/A

STEEL CITY STRIDERS RC

1:43:50
1:43:53
1:44:25
1:44:41
1:44:49
1:44:54
1:45:32
1:45:43
1:45:45
1:45:58
1:46:19
1:46:24
1:46:28
1:46:36
1:46:37
1:46:46
1:46:48
1:46:50
1:46:53
1:47:02
1:47:03
1:47:14
1:47:22
1:47:32
1:47:41
1:47:45
1:47:50
1:47:55
1:48:09
1:48:14
1:48:16
1:48:59
1:49:07
1:49:31
1:50:12
1:50:28
1:50:29
1:50:30
1:50:34
1:50:40
1:50:46
1:51:03
1:51:15
1:51:30
1:51:52
1:51:54
1:52:03
1:52:10
1:52:14
1:52:26
1:52:32



153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

363
337
161
104
382
245
285
188
240
100
38
159
57
98
333
152
402
99
346
342
134
219
367
183
323
307
376
162
410
147

355
203
119
325
322

95
24
205
398
392
129
200
112
255

216
366
80
287

EDWARD WILLIAMS
HELEN TODD
DALE HARRATT
VALENTINO DINARDO
ALAN SWIFT
JEREMY MIRAMS
STEVE QUINN
HOLLY JASKOLKA
ALEX MICHALIK
PAUL DICKENS
REBECCA BRIMAGE
JAY HARGREAVES
ALEX CHOULES
CHRIS DEMPSEY
PAUL TAYLOR
PAUL HAINES
LEANNE HACKNEY
IAN DENHAM
PAUL WALTHO
RACHAEL TURNER
TRACY FLEETWOOD
DERRICK MACEY
SARAH WOOD
MARTIN HUNT
KATRINA STEPHENS
ADRIAN SHAW
JESSICA HOBSON-TAYLOR
LEWIS HARRATT
PAUL SPENCE
STEPHEN GLOVER
KAREN MORLEY
TESSA WHITTAKER
SIMON LANG
DAVID ELLISON
AMY STIVEN
ANTONY STATHAM
BRITTA WERNER
NEIL DAVY
MARK BEESON
COLIN LEA
ROSIE ROWSON
JAMES FAYLE
JAMIE FARRELLY
DENIS KELLY
MATTHEW DUCKWORTH
REA MURRAY
GRAHAM ALTON
NICK LOWDEN
DAVE WOOD
STEVE COX
ADAM QUIRKE
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V55
V60+
V50
V50
V45
V40
V40
SEN
SEN
V45
V35
V40
SEN
V40
V40
V40
SEN
V45
SEN
V35
V35
V45
V40
V45
V35
V45
SEN
SEN
V45
SEN
V55
V50
SEN
V40
SEN
SEN
V35
SEN
V50
V50
V55
SEN
SEN
V45
SEN
SEN
V50
SEN
V65+
V40
V50

10

15
16
20
34
35

52
21

36
53
37
38
39

22
54

23

24

25

55
26
56

57
40
10
58

59
17
18

60
61
27
62
11
19
63

41
20

U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
U/A
U/A
VEGAN RUNNERS
U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
DAVENPORT RUNNERS
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
U/A
U/A
U/A
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
U/A
NORBURY LACROSSE CLUB
U/A
U/A
MATLOCK AC
U/A
U/A
CALE GREEN
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
YORK KNAVESMIRE HARRIERS
ROYTON ROAD RUNNERS
U/A
U/A
MANCHESTER HARRIERS
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A

1:52:35
1:52:45
1:53:00
1:53:19
1:53:24
1:53:28
1:53:33
1:53:34
1:53:50
1:53:52
1:54:03
1:54:11
1:54:18
1:54:20
1:54:30
1:54:46
1:54:48
1:54:53
1:54:54
1:55:07
1:55:11
1:55:23
1:55:23
1:55:28
1:55:30
1:55:37
1:55:40
1:55:52
1:55:53
1:55:57
1:55:58
1:55:59
1:56:01
1:56:05
1:56:06
1:56:06
1:56:17
1:56:21
1:56:44
1:56:50
1:56:58
1:57:06
1:57:09
1:57:12
1:57:12
1:58:08
1:58:15
1:58:22
1:58:53
1:59:04
1:59:31



204
205
206
207
208
209
210

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

174
401
239
305
233
279
231
303
234
404
69
140
273
265
232
81
155
298
52
387

373
248
413
42
126
182
388
379
198
340
189
135
253
412

416
374
79
318
407
106
14
77
117
44
220
82
247
349
65

JOSIE HODGETT
CHRIS STREET
ADAM MICHALIK
JACKIE SHARPE
MICHAEL MCLOUGHLIN
GRANT PRESCOTT
JIM MCELHATTAN
CHRIS SARGENT
JOHN MCLUCKIE
JOSEF BURNS
MICHELLE COOKE
LISA GAFFEY
ANTHONY PIGGOT
SHEILA PAICE
CATHERINE MCKENNA
JAMES CRAM
HUGH HAMILL
ALAN ROGERS
KEVIN CARTER
ANDREW EVANS
ALAN ARTHURS
BELINA WYATT
NICKY MOORE
SARAH NIELD
SARAH BULMAN
MATT FAIRWEATHER
DAWN HUNT
JACQUI HUGHES
ALEXIS DINSMOR
TOM KASPROWICZ
NICOLA TURNER
MARTIN JOHNSON
ALISON FORD
COLM MULHERN
JULIE DYKE
MUDASSER AHMED
LYNN MALONEY
DENNIS YARWOOD
JULIE COX
DAVID SMITH
JACOB ILES
KARL DOLDEN
IAN BAINBRIDGE
DOMINIC COUPES
ADRIAN EDWARDS
EMMA BURNS
KATH MACKAY
JOHN CRELLIN
NABEAL MOHAMMED
HELEN WATTERS
HELEN COLLIER
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V40
V45
SEN
V50
V45
SEN
V45
V45
V45
SEN
V35
V40
SEN
V50
V40
SEN
SEN
V45
SEN
SEN
V55
V50
SEN
SEN
V45
SEN
V45
V45
V60+
V50
V50
V45
V40
V40
V45
SEN
V35
V45
V45
V50
SEN
V45
V50
V45
V50
V40
V35
SEN
SEN
V45
V35

28
64

29
65
30
31
32
66
10

67

68
69
33
70
71
11

12
13

72

21

34
10
42

73
11
35

22
74
36
23
37
24
11
12
75
76

13

U/A
DAVENPORT RUNNERS
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
BELLE VUE RACERS
U/A
U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
SPECTRUM STRIDERS
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A

1:59:42
1:59:50
1:59:51
1:59:55
2:00:07
2:00:10
2:00:51
2:01:11
2:01:21
2:01:24
2:01:28
2:01:41
2:01:50
2:01:57
2:02:07
2:02:11
2:02:16
2:02:47
2:03:04
2:03:21
2:03:28
2:03:56
2:04:22
2:04:28
2:04:52
2:04:55
2:05:18
2:05:51
2:05:54
2:06:13
2:06:16
2:06:17
2:06:18
2:06:25
2:06:43
2:06:49
2:06:56
2:07:09
2:07:38
2:07:47
2:08:30
2:09:37
2:08:40
2:08:45
2:08:56
2:08:59
2:09:12
2:09:39
2:09:48
2:09:58
2:09:59



255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305

364
368
163
343
301
329
297
209
93
304
86
108

414
90
294
314

191
193
310
148
37
160
118
350
70
207
290
62
288
88
144
313
365
272
244
312

JONATHAN WILLIAMS-YOUNG
RACHEL WOOD
JAMES HARRISON
ANTHONY UPTON
IAN ROSTRON
MARK TALKES
JONATHAN ROGERS
XIN LI
SARAH DAVIES
STEPHEN SENIOR
VALERIE CROSS
STEVEN DOWNS
GRAHAM ARTHURS
LLOYD CHADWICK
SIMON DAKIN
CHRIS RIDGEWAY
SUSAN ANN SLATER
AMANDA GREENWOOD
REBECCA LOCKE
REBECCA STYLES
LEONA GURNEY
SARAH DICKENS
DAVID NELSON
DALE ROBSON
LESLIE PRESTON
JANE PRESTON
JUDITH PARISH
MICHELLE FEERY
BILL BARKLEY
BERNADETTE BARRETT
ANN CONNORS
PHIL JOHNSON
SUE JONES
BARBARA SHUTTLEWORTH
CLAIRE GRAHAM
SALLY BRIGGS
CAROL HARRATT
SUSAN ELCOCK
KEITH WATTERSON
KATHLEEN COOPER-SHORE
NICK LEESE
LEE RAWLINSON
DOMINIC CLEGG
GOPALA RAMANNA
ALICIA CUSTIS
SALLY GILKES
MICHAEL SKINKIS
TANSY WILSON
LIZ PHILLIPS
SARAH MILLS
SARAH SINCLAIR

- m nmn n < n n < < L Z nZZ 17 nmn n < nmnn < mnmnnmn < Z < m o omon1nmn << 2 < Z2 22 m En g 2 2 2 5 nZ

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
V40
V45
SEN
SEN
SEN
V45
V45
V55
V45
SEN
V50
SEN
V60+
V40
V35
V40
SEN
V40
SEN
SEN
V50
V60+
V35
SEN
V40
V35
V40
SEN
V60+
V55
V40
V40
V50
SEN
V55
V35
SEN
V40
SEN
V40
V45
V50
V60
V35
V35
V40
V35

77
14
78
79
43
38
80
81
15
39

12
40
82
25
83

12
14
13
16
14
84
85
26

15
17
44
16
15
86

16
17
10
18
13
17
87
45
88
46
10
11

18
19
18
20

U/A

u/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A
BRAMHALL RUNNERS

U/A
MARKET DRAYTON RC

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A
WALK2RUN BLACKLEY

U/A
BRAMHALL RUNNERS

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A
BRAMHALL RUNNERS

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

ROYTON ROAD RUNNERS
ROYTON ROAD RUNNERS
U/A
U/A

2:10:02
2:10:08
2:10:08
2:10:19
2:10:51
2:10:52
2:11:23
2:11:53
2:12:36
2:12:40
2:12:45
2:13:20
2:13:30
2:14:59
2:15:21
2:15:43
2:16:04
2:16:09
2:16:10
2:16:16
2:16:37
2:16:45
2:16:47
2:16:53
2:16:55
2:16:56
2:17:08
2:17:09
2:17:10
2:17:24
2:17:46
2:17:47
2:17:55
2:18:09
2:18:16
2:18:16
2:18:45
2:19:33
2:19:33
2:19:54
2:20:15
2:20:29
2:21:33
2:21:49
2:21:50
2:21:52
2:22:05
2:22:27
2:22:27
2:22:44
2:22:52



306
307
308
309
310

312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
DNF
DNF
DNF

335
227
138
230
222

25
45
311
122
397
328
308
56
196
192
214
30
369
168
164
300
208
218
347
293
130
133
43
91

92
154

MICHELLE THOMSON

DAVID MATHER
ERIKA FRAME

SARAH MCDERMOTT

MELANIE MARSDEN
DEBRA ALLAN
MARK BELFIELD
FRANCIS BURNS
ADRIAN SIMMONDS
JACQUELINE EVANS
SUE BLACKMAN
HELEN SYKES
ALLISON SHEEHRY
TONY CHAPPELL
BARBARA JONES
MELANIE JOHNSON
JAMIE LONGWORTH
LOUISE BOWCOCK
GLYN WOODWARD
PAULA HENTHORN

MARIA HARVEY-ASHCROFT

LINDA ROLES
IAN LEONARD
DAVE LUCKING
LOUISE WALTHO
MARK RICHARDSON
MARK FEARNLEY
KATHERINE FISHER
GRAHAM BURNETT
PAUL DALY
TAHIR AHMAD
DAVID DARTON
JONATHAN HALL
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V35
V40
Va5
V35
V40
V50
Va5
SEN
V45
V35
V50
V35
SEN
V60
V60+
SEN
SEN
SEN
Va5
V50
V40
V50
SEN
V50
SEN
V45
V45
V40
V55
V40
SEN
V55
V40

21
47
11
22
19
12
41
89
42
23
13
24
19

20
90
21
43
14
20
15
91
27
22
44
45
21
14
48

U/A
u/A
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
LYMM RUNNERS
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A

BURNDEN ROAD RUNNERS

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A
WALK2RUN BLACKLEY

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

BELLE VUE RACERS

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A
WALK2RUN BLACKLEY

U/A
BRAMHALL RUNNERS

U/A

CALE GREEN
U/A

YORK KNAVESMIRE HARRIERS
ASTLEY & TYLDESLEY ROAD RUNNERS

2:26:03
2:26:22
2:26:27
2:26:31
2:26:53
2:26:53
2:27:58
2:28:11
2:29:21
2:29:23
2:29:27
2:29:44
2:30:06
2:33:58
2:35:45
2:38:02
2:38:03
2:39:23
2:40:55
2:44:56
2:47:20
2:47:42
2:51:20
2:51:20
2:53:03
2:53:03
2:57:17
2:57:17
3:01:42
3:01:46



